DRILLER'S LOG

.OHNER ¢ CHINA SPRINGS WATER SUPPLY CORPORATION
(MCLENNAN COUNTY) TEXAS - WATER WELL NO. 2

LOCATION:" NORTH OF FM1637 - WEST PART OF CHINA SPRINGS, TX
DATE  : DECEMBER 1990

DRILLER : H. GREEN

DEPTH OF STRATA EACH STRATUM DESCRIPTION
From . To Feet
0 3 3 Black gumbo
3 30 27 Clay
30 315 285 Chalk rock
315 534 219 Shale
534 605 71 Shale & broken lime
605 “ 935 330 Shale
935 1035 100 Shale & lime streaks
1035 1120 85 Shale
1120 1178 58 Sandy shale
1178 1265 87 Sand
1265 1301 36 Red clay & shale
1301 1325 24 Blue shale

J. L. MYERS COMPANY
8325 FORNEY ROAD
DALLAS, TX 75227
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